8/19
8/25
8/30
9/6
9/13
9/22
9/27
10/4
10/9
10/23
11/3

8/30
9/6

9/13
9/27
10/4
10/9

Zephyr Cross Cou
2023
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untry Schedule

High School

Jim Ned

Belton

Brownwood

Zephyr

Goldthwaite

Round Rock McNeal
Dublin

Hamilton

District - Zephyr
Regional - Grand Prairie

State- Round Rock

Jr High
Brownwood
Zephyr
Goldthwaite
Dublin
Hamilton

District - Zephyr



